ICG
Up to 14”, pricing available upon request.
Ceiling wire Option -CW
HOW TO ORDER DCG ROUND DIFFUSERS
ICG08-CW/W
Fully Adjustable Aluminum ICG
MODEL SERIES
ROUND NECK
OPTION
White /W
FINISH
6”
8”
10”
12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
06
08
10
12
14
16
18
20
ROUND DIFFUSERS
ADJUSTABLE ROUND DIFFUSER
Designed for smooth 360° air distribution
MODELS ICG - High Ceiling Round Diffuser Spun
Aluminum
The Airvector® ICG Aluminum Adjustable Round Diffusers are
recommended for heating, ventilating, and cooling applications.
ICG diffusers provide a 360° air diffusion pattern and excellent
performance in VAV systems.
Full adjustability is possible by rotating the inner core clockwise or
counterclockwise to move the cones up or down, changing from
horizontal projection to vertical projection in accordance with the
supply air temperatrure and reducing stratification. ICG diffusers
provide great performance in temperatures differentials up to 54ºF
(12ºC) and are suitable for premises with ceilings 8.5 ft (2.6 m)
and higher.
KEY FEATURES
•Heavy-gauge aluminum construction
•Fully adjustable
Page 1 www.airvector-hvac.comAll dimensions in inches
Rev. 1
A
(in)
11 59/64
15 5/32
18 17/64
22 13/64
24 13/16
Z
(in)
1
1
1
1
1
Model
ICG 06
ICG 08
ICG 10
ICG 12
ICG 14
Duct
Size